ANAKOINQ2H ANMOTEAEZMATQN "TEBA" 2015

MINAKAYZ ANAKOINQZEQN AMOTEAEXMATQON MNMPOX ETAIPOYZ
SYMIMPA=H : 27 MEPI®EPEIA IONION NHZQN

ETAIPOXZ: 5430 [|.MKE®AAAHNIAZ

1312630 EvykpiBnke
1312971 ATtroppipBnke
1313482 EykpiBnke
1313897 Eykpibnke

1318383 ATtroppipBnke
1320364 ATtroppipBnke
1320806 ATtroppipBnke

1320985 EykpiOnke
1321366 Eykpibnke
1323403 ATtroppipBnke
1324815 EykpiBnke
1328322 ATtroppipbnke
1330409 EykpiBnke
1331961 ATToppPipPOnKE
1333864 Eykpibnke
1334230 Eykpibnke

1334818 ATtroppipBnke
1339766 ATtroppipBnke
1339927 ATtroppipBbnke
1342101 ATtroppipBnke

1351861 EykpiBnke
1352848 Eykpibnke
1353300 Eykpibnke
1353642 EykpiBnke
1353927 ATtroppipBnke
1355030 EykpiBnke
1356711 EykpiBnke
1363771 ATtroppipBnke
1365166 Eykpifnke
1367068 ATtroppipBnke
1369099 EykpiBnke
1369691 ATtroppipBnke
1373339 EykpiBnke
1377503 ATtroppipBnke
1378322 EykpiBnke
1378807 EykpiBnke
1380117 Eykpifnke

1380642 ATtroppipBnke
1380914 ATtroppipBnke

1381228 EykpiBnke
1381615 EykpiBnke , aAAG atmoppi@Bnke 1 péAog
1381957 ATtroppipBnke
1384028 EykpiBnke
1395405 EykpiBnke

1396340 ATtroppipBnke
1396682 ATtroppipBnke
1397521 ATtroppipBnke
1407869 ATtroppipBnke
1408088 ATtroppipBnke
1408315 ATtroppipBnke
1408845 ATtroppipBnke

1409130 EykpiOnke
1410064 Eykpibnke
1411896 ATtroppipBnke
1412281 EykpiBnke
1426062 ATtroppipbnke
1427309 Eykpibnke
1427685 ATToppipOnke
1427862 Eykpionke
1428613 EykpiOnke , aAA& atroppipOnke 1 péAog
1428892 EykpiBnke
1432067 EvykpiBnke
1433662 Eykpibnke

1434293 EykpiBnke



1434462
1434879
1435214
1435687
1444290
1444381
1444445
1444525
1445470
1445797
1446724
1449075
1449276
1449403
1450026
1450068
1453536
1454061
1455486
1455627
1456995
1457591
1457784
1457861
1458185
1458277
1458408
1460327
1460400
1460502
1460625
1460677
1462663
1462719
1463009
1465420
1465534
1465787
1466061
1466334
1467043
1467661
1467939
1470023
1470142
1470615
1472679
1472776
1472883
1475283
1475378
1475851
1476027
1476984
1477125
1477227
1477405
1477607
1482131
1482202
1482263
1482376
1482937
1483555
1484213
1484417
1485980
1486232
1486385
1486855
1486924

ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke

ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpibnke

ATtroppipBnke

ATToppPipOnKe

ATToppipOnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke

ATToppipOnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiOnke

ATToppipOnke
EykpiBnke

ATToppipenke

ATtroppipbnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpibnke

ATToppipenke
Eykpibnke
Eykpifnke

ATTOpPipPOnKE
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke

ATToppipOnke
Eykpibnke

ATtroppipbnke

ATtroppipBnke
EvykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke

ATtroppipBnke

ATtroppipBnke

ATtToppipbnke

ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke

ATtToppipbnke

ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke

ATToppipOnke

ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke

ATToppipOnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke

ATToppPipOnKE
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke

ATToppipOnKe

ATToppipOnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpibnke

ATToppipOnke

ATtToppipBnke
Eykpifnke
EykpiBnke

ATtroppipbnke

ATtroppipBnke

, GAAG atroppipBnke 1 péEAOG

, OAAG atToppiPONnKe 1 PéAOG



1487148
1487374
1487675
1487858
1487979
1488149
1488344
1488452
1492007
1492822
1493342
1493711
1503439
1506170
1506459
1506655
1507006
1507318
1507654
1507962
1508396
1508636
1508743
1508961
1509131
1509493
1509624
1509785
1510021
1510162
1510287
1510890
1511193
1512233
1513090
1513502
1513896
1514186
1514818
1515136
1515588
1516127
1516374
1517548
1517784
1521386

SYMMPAZH : (27)
ETAIPOS : (5430)

ZU0voho Aithocwy : 181,
Qeelovupeva MEAN : 222,

ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
ATToppipOnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpifnke
EvykpiBnke
ATtroppipBnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpionke
EvykpiBnke
ATToppipOnke
ATToppipOnke
ATToppipOnKE
Eykpibnke
ATToppipOnKe
Eykpionke
Eykpibnke
ATtToppipbnke
Eykpifnke
ATToppipOnKe
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
ATToppPipPOnKE
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
ATtroppipBnke
ATtroppipBbnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
ATtroppipBnke
Eykpibnke
ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
ATtroppipBnke
ATtroppipBnke
ATToppipOnke
ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke

, OAAG atToppiPONnKe 1 PéAOG

MNEPIPEPEIA IONION NHZQON
[.M KEQAAAHNIAZ

EykpiBeioeg Aimoeig : 104,  AmoppipBeioeg Arrnoeig : 77
AtroppipBévta MEAN : 184



